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MATRICULA ORDINARIA

LLISTES DEFINITIVES

LLISTA D'ESPERA

COMPETENCIA DIGITAL NIVELL 2 (A2)

NIF/NIE/Pasaporte

***149B
**243F

8664

**589H
653

***670X
452V
**473T
**016P
***310E
**366H
"*964F
**909D
915G
#**265D
**832H
**690P
**9955
**949M
**519E
236G
*+994D
*+204D
*+919T
977G
472G
*+098L
"*446F
*187Y
+027W

Nombre
MO*** MO***, VICENTE GASPAR
ES*** MO***, JOAQUIN
CO*** JO***, JOSE
LL*** MO***, ENRIQUE
LL*** AN*** MARIA ELIA
GO*** RO***, MARIA JOSE
MO*** CO***, ANTONIA
SA*** AL*** JAVIER
NO*** MA*** PILAR
CA*** AL*** INMACULADA
ES*** PA*** MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
CA*** MI*** BENJAMIN
JO*** S|*** FRANCESC VICENT
MO*** PA*** ANA MARIA
CO*** TO***, NURIA
AL*** BE*** MIGUEL JORGE
CH*** PO***, MIRIAM
MI*** VA*** JULIA
PE*** OR***, RAFAEL
RO*** CA*** JOSE JUAN
AG*** PE***, VICENTE ANTONIO
SA*** PE*** TERESA
PE*** OR***, M. LAUREANA
BR*** TR***, OSCAR

SE*** TO***, MARIA CARMEN ARANZAZU

LL*** TO***, ALICIA ARABELA
ZA** , ZOUHALIA

PA*** PE*** CONCEPCION
ME*** LO***, FERRAN

DO*** CA***, RAFAEL JORGE



MATRICULA ORDINARIA
LLISTES DEFINITIVES

LLISTA D'ESPERA

COMPETENCIA DIGITAL NIVELL 2 (A2)

NIF/NIE/Pasaporte Nombre
31 ***638N RU*** SA***, JUAN
32 ***561X MO*** RI***, JUANA PAOLA
33 ***085Z VE*** SE***, ERNEST
34 87TV VE*** NA***, SILVANO
35 ***539S BO*** CA***, MARCELA
36 ***724G Di*** MA*** FRANCISCO
37 **847R LL*** CA***, INMACULADA
38 ***906H VI*** PE***, CONSUELO
39 ***505V AN*** SA*** ANA

40 ***299D PE*** SA*** FRANCISCA



